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BOSTON AND DISTRICT ATHLETIC CLUB

TOMMY CLAY DEVELOPMENT SERIES 2023

UI3B& G
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MEETING 9 AUGUST 4" 2023
RESULTS

John Maycock B&DAC
Thea Carberry Louth AC
John Maycock B&DAC
Thea Carberry Louth AC
John Maycock B&DAC
Thea Carberry Louth AC
Hannah Moore Louth AC
Emily Ward B&DAC
Lucy Ambrose B&DAC
Amelia Taylor B&DAC
Hannah Lloyd Bourne AC
Sarah Kate Carberry Louth AC
Edward Lindsay Newark AC
Oliver Jeeves Sleaford Striders
Emily Ward B&DAC
Hannah Moore Louth AC
Oliver Jeeves Sleaford Striders
Lucy Ambrose B&DAC
Amelia Taylor B&DAC
Sarah Kate Carberry Louth AC
Edward Lindsay Newark AC
Hannah Moore Louth AC
Lucy Ambrose B&DAC
Amelia Taylor B&DAC
Emily Ward B&DAC
Sarah Kate Carberry Louth AC
Hannah Lloyd Bourne AC
Oliver Jeeves Sleaford Striders
Owais Moore Louth AC
Miley Carberry Louth AC
Amelia Ambrose B&DAC
Amelia Ambrose B&DAC
Olivia Lindsay Newark AC
Mia Clark-Atkins B&DAC
Miley Carberry Louth AC
Owen Treharne Sleaford Striders
Amelia Ambrose B&DAC
Mia Clark-Atkins B&DAC
Olivia Lindsay Newark AC

10.2
10.9

31.7
34.9

2.30
2.04

12.4
12.9
13.2
13.5
15.3
16.2

13.0
13.3

26.3
26.6
26.9
27.2
27.9
329

3.45
2.97
2.84
2.73
2.69
2.19
1.98

13.89

14.6
15.8
17.8

16.7
19.2
20.2
3.81
3.47
3.09
2.86

1.10



Javelin Owen Treharne

Ul5B& G
75mH Kirsten Richardson
TJG Kirsten Richardson
TJB Jack Clark-Atkins
Edward Roffe
Oliver Lloyd
Javelin G Isabelle Reid
Kirsten Richardson
Javelin B Jack Clark-Atkins
Edward Roffe
Shot G Isabelle Reid
Shot B Edward Roffe
Jack Clark-Atkins
Ul7M
Shot Bradley Mindham
HJ Bradley Mindham
U220 W
100H Hannah Hardwick
Javelin Hannah Hardwick
100m Mixed ages

U17 Bradley Mindham
U20 Hannah Hardwick
Ul5 Edward Roffe
Ul5 Oliver Lloyd

800m Mixed ages
Ul3  Owais Moore
Ul13  Miley Carberry
Ul3  Olivia Lindsay
Ull  Edward Lindsay
1500m Mixed ages
U13  OwenTreharne
Ul5 Oliver Lloyd

Sleaford Striders

B&DAC
B&DAC
B&DAC
B&DAC
Bourne AC

B&DAC
B&DAC

B&DAC
B&DAC

B&DAC

B&DAC

B&DAC

B&DAC

B&DAC

B&DAC

B&DAC

B&DAC
B&DAC
B&DAC
Bourne AC

Louth AC
Louth AC
Newark AC
Newark AC

Sleaford Striders
Bourne AC

10.82

15.5
8.72
11.23
8.75
6.19

19.96
14.81

31.03
18.89

6.28

9.74

9.10

6.33

1.30

19.4

13.79

12.9
14.3
14.9
17.6

3.02.8
3.05.7
3.06.0
3.14.1

5.48.5
6.48.2



